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Women / XB / XB s9 g1
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Bradford888
Suncoast

9.025 9.600 8.8258.900 36.350
2 1 2 6 1 

1 

Elle Duquette486
Suncoast

8.700 9.125 9.2259.100 36.150
5 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Hailee Caliendo474
Suncoast

8.950 9.125 9.1258.750 35.950
3 2T 6 3 3 

3 

Macie DiGennaro483
Suncoast

9.050 9.100 9.2008.400 35.750
1 4 10 2 4 

4 

Adelynn Antoine466
Suncoast

8.500 8.825 9.0008.575 34.900
7T 6 8 4T 5 

5 

Reilly Patenaude512
Suncoast

8.675 8.875 9.0008.200 34.750
6 5 11 4T 6 

6 

Jewel Abene463
Suncoast

8.800 8.650 8.6758.500 34.625
4 8 9 8 7 

7 

Zoey Jefferson870
Elite World

8.500 8.700 8.2508.650 34.100
7T 7 7 9 8 

8 

Lilah Fulayter666
Nova AA - FL

8.050 8.525 7.5008.775 32.850
10 9 4T 10 9 

9 

Lillian Pirritino778
360 Gymnastics FL

8.500 8.200 7.1008.875 32.675
7T 10 3 11 10 

10 

Emma Cusson661
Nova AA - FL

7.700 7.200 8.7008.775 32.375
11 11 4T 7 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s9 g2
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Cannon771
360 Gymnastics FL

9.450 9.225 9.4009.150 37.225
1 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Promise Tarman177
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.925 9.350 8.7009.275 36.250
6 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Ramsey Russo685
Nova AA - FL

9.000 8.950 9.2009.000 36.150
5 7 7 2 3 

3 

Caycee Stewart780
360 Gymnastics FL

8.600 9.175 8.7009.100 35.575
8T 3 6 3T 4 

4 

Fallon Floyd488
Suncoast

9.200 8.500 8.7009.150 35.550
2 10 3T 3* 5T

5T

Hazel McPherson675
Nova AA - FL

9.050 9.050 8.7008.750 35.550
4 4 10 3* 5T

5T

Reese Tarpley781
360 Gymnastics FL

8.600 9.000 8.5009.150 35.250
8T 5T 3T 7 7 

7 

Juliana Wintercorn782
360 Gymnastics FL

8.700 7.850 8.4009.225 34.175
7 11 2 8 8T

8T

Scarlett Lafavor774
360 Gymnastics FL

9.075 8.900 8.1508.050 34.175
3 8 11 9T 8T

8T

Emersyn Cuzzone662
Nova AA - FL

8.550 8.625 8.1508.800 34.125
10 9 9 9T 10 

10 

Parker Eadler664
Nova AA - FL

8.350 9.000 7.8508.875 34.075
11 5T 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s9 g3
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubriana Cummings660
Nova AA - FL

9.125 9.350 9.3509.125 36.950
3 1 6 1 1 

1 

Mandy Cahill810
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 9.175 9.0009.150 36.675
1 3 5 3 2 

2 

Aniya Fowler828
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 9.325 9.1759.250 36.650
5 2 2T 2 3 

3 

Jada Ponder537
Golden City

9.025 9.125 8.7508.975 35.875
4 5T 9 4 4 

4 

Emalynn Azbill159
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.550 9.150 8.7009.100 35.500
10 4 7 5 5 

5 

Bryn Deakins772
360 Gymnastics FL

8.700 8.600 8.6509.350 35.300
7 9 1 6 6 

6 

Dorotea Zelen185
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.600 8.775 8.4509.250 35.075
8T 7T 2T 9T 7 

7 

Sadie Mariea630
Golden City

9.150 8.200 8.6259.075 35.050
2 10T 8 7 8 

8 

Scarlett Reynolds683
Nova AA - FL

8.600 9.125 8.5008.725 34.950
8T 5T 11 8 9 

9 

Maya Perez799
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 8.200 8.4509.225 34.725
6 10T 4 9T 10 

10 

Shelby Huff773
360 Gymnastics FL

8.350 8.775 8.0508.925 34.100
11 7T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s9 g4
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gigi Joy793
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 9.200 9.6509.400 37.600
2 2T 3T 1 1 

1 

Brianna Labour814
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 9.2759.475 36.950
4 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Tenley Lasseter208
Golden City

9.150 9.200 9.1509.400 36.900
3 2T 3T 3 3 

3 

Kyla Baik861
Stars Gymnastics

9.500 8.850 8.5509.275 36.175
1 6 5 7 4 

4 

Bella Vargas180
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.950 9.300 8.0009.250 35.500
5 1 6 10 5 

5 

Olivia White687
Nova AA - FL

8.825 8.875 8.8008.975 35.475
6 5 8 5T 6 

6 

Saryiah McCown822
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.550 8.575 8.8259.425 35.375
8 9 2 4 7 

7 

Abby White686
Nova AA - FL

8.100 8.775 8.8009.100 34.775
10 7T 7 5T 8 

8 

Jocelyn Sojak695
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.800 8.775 8.1508.650 34.375
7 7T 10 9 9 

9 

Mackenzie Hlasnick669
Nova AA - FL

8.250 8.550 8.4008.725 33.925
9 10 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB s9 g5
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Honea792
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.425 9.350 9.6009.625 38.000
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Rickman832
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.325 9.0509.500 37.025
3T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Charlotte Faucher789
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 9.550 9.4008.875 36.875
6 1 10 2 3 

3 

Maddy-Lu Schmidt865
Stars Gymnastics

9.425 9.250 8.7009.125 36.500
1T 4 7 9T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Watkins833
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 9.0009.350 36.300
7 8 5 4 5 

5 

Mikayla Fisher360
Golden City

8.700 9.175 8.9009.400 36.175
8T 5 4 6 6 

6 

Piper Dodson194
Golden City

8.700 9.150 8.7009.425 35.975
8T 6 3 9T 7 

7 

Aubrey Williamson834
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.825 8.7509.200 35.925
3T 9 6 8 8 

8 

Hailey Miller677
Nova AA - FL

9.150 8.400 8.9508.900 35.400
3T 11 9 5 9 

9 

Ava Greeson667
Nova AA - FL

8.450 9.000 8.8509.025 35.325
10 7 8 7 10 

10 

Isabelle Weyant183
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.350 8.750 8.1508.500 33.750
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s9 g6
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sterling Solomon879
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.525 9.2509.275 37.250
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Avery Thompson816
Stars Gymnastics

9.500 9.375 9.0009.300 37.175
1 2 1 4 2 

2 

Ugne Gasilionyte862
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.925 9.5508.925 36.500
5 7 10 1 3 

3 

Zoey Redner864
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 8.950 8.8259.250 36.475
2 5T 3T 6 4 

4 

Jayden Keel203
Golden City

8.900 8.950 9.1259.100 36.075
6 5T 5T 3 5 

5 

Anna Estremera812
Stars Gymnastics

8.625 9.200 8.8009.250 35.875
11 3 3T 7 6 

6 

Ella Zeltser866
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 8.775 8.6009.075 35.700
3 9 7T 8T 7 

7 

Justine Iaccino826
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.825 8.850 8.9009.025 35.600
8T 8 9 5 8 

8 

Kindyl Little674
Nova AA - FL

8.825 8.675 8.6009.100 35.200
8T 11 5T 8T 9 

9 

Bella Rowlands173
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.850 8.700 8.4508.775 34.775
7 10 11 10 10 

10 

Megan Weimer182
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.825 9.050 7.6509.075 34.600
8T 4 7T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy L 113.500 27.975 28.425 28.450 28.650
12 1 1

2 Stars Gymnastics L 112.800 28.450 28.025 28.325 28.000
21 2 2

3 Golden City L 110.250 27.325 27.525 28.225 27.175
53T 5T 3

4 Suncoast L 109.825 27.275 27.850 27.150 27.550
35 3 7

5 Nova AA - FL L 109.675 27.325 27.525 27.325 27.500
43T 5T 6

6 360 Gymnastics FL L 109.100 27.225 27.400 27.725 26.750
66 7 5

7 ACE Gymnastics FL  L 108.150 26.725 27.800 27.775 25.850
77 4 4
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